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Barbour County 
Corey Brandon 
cbrandon@barbourcountywv.org  
304-457-1670 
 

Berkeley County 
Shawn Wolford 
jwolford@berkeleywv.org  
304-263-5131 
 

Boone County 
Lisa Holstein 
lisa.m.holstein@wv.gov  
304-369-7967 
 

Braxton County 
Randal Conrad 
Randal.Conrad@wvumedicine.com  
304-364-1048 
 

Brooke County EMA/EMS 
Andy Nickerson 
anickerson@brookecountyema.com  
304-737-5002 
 

Cabell County 
Jerry Beckett 
jerry.beckett@ccems.org  
304-526-9797 
 

Calhoun County 
Melissa O'Brien 
m-obrien@hotmail.com  
 

Clay County 
Greg Fitzwater 
agfitzwater@hotmail.com  
304-587-4259  
 

Doddridge County 
Neal Romain 
nromain@dcaaems.org  
304-873-3650 
 

Fayette County 
Teri Harlan 
teri.harlan@fayettehealth.org  
304-574-1617 
 

Gilmer County 
Eric Squires 
squires1104@gmail.com  
304-462-0400 
 

Grant County 
Sandria Glasscock 
Sandria.l.glasscock@wv.gov  
304-257-4922 
 

Greenbrier County 
304-645-5444 
 

Hancock County 
Jeremy Ober 
jober@hancockcountywv.gov  
304-564-4040 
 

Hardy County 
Doug Mongold 
doug.mongold@townofmoorefield.com  
304-530-2180 
 

Harrison County 
Pegi Bailey 
pbailey@harrisoncountywv.gov  
304-423-7950 
 

Jackson County 911 
Kelli Skeens 
KSkeens@jacksoncountywv.com  
304-372-2278 
 

Jefferson County 
Stephen Allen 
lepc@jeffersoncountywv.org  
304-728-3290 
 

Kanawha County 
Thomas A. Keefer 
kpepc@kpepc.org  
304-414-3600 
 

Lewis County 
Dirk Burnside 
doburnside@hotmail.com  
 

Lincoln County 
Bill Frazier 
francis.holton@e911.org  
304-824-3423 
 

Logan County 
Art Kirkendoll 
logancountycommission@yahoo.com  
304-792-8626 
 

Marion County 
Lloyd White 
Lloyd.R.White@WV.gov  
304-366-3360 
 

Marshall County 
Tom Hart 
thart@marshallcountywv.org  
304-843-1130 
 

Mason County 
Scott Donley 
sdonley@masoncountyoes.com  
 

McDowell County 
Teresa VanDyke 
teresa.a.vandyke@wv.gov  
304-436-5700 
 

Mercer County 
Mak Picjett 
mark.pickett@pchonline.org  
304-487-7098 
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Mineral County 
Jessica Liller 
esdeputydirector@mineralwv.org  
304-788-4106 
 

Mingo County 
Joey Carey 
Ltcarey102@yahoo.com  
304-235-5273 
 

Monongalia County 
Dr. Lee Smith 
304-598-5100 
304-216-6409 
 

Monroe County  
Richard Miller 
rmiller@monmroecountyev.net  
304-772-3925 
 

Morgan County 
Jason Hoover 
jhoover@morgancountywv.gov  
 

Nicholas County 
John McGinnis 
chief10fdm@gmail.com  
304-872-7890 
 

Ohio County 
Lou Vargo 
lvargo@ohiocountywv.gov  
304-234-3756 
 

Pendleton County 
Bruce Minor 
tact12000@yahoo.com  
304-358-3889 
 

Pleasants County 
Rex Cox 
pandrcox@citlink.net  
 

Pocahontas County 
Michael O'Brien 
mobrien@pocahontasemergency.com  
304-799-3985 
 

Preston County 
Dave Price 
dprice@prestoncountywv.gov  
304-329-1805 
 

Putnam County 
Thomas A. Keefer 
kpepc@kpepc.org  
304-414-3600 
 

Raleigh County 
Mike Vargo 
304-255-0911 
 

Randolph County 
Andy Burns 
depandy104@yahoo.com  
304-636-0483 
 

Ritchie County 
Edwin Cox II 
ritchiecounty.oem.fp@gmail.com  
 

Roane County 
Melissa O'Brien 
m-obrien@hotmail.com  
 

Summers County 
Gary Lipscomb 
summerscounty@frontier.com  
304-466-5613 
 

Tucker County 
Mike Simmons 
canaancracker@icloud.com  
304-642-7011 
 

Tyler County 
Pat Walsh 
patrick.walsh@proviron.com  
304-652-6932 
 

Upshur County 
Dirk Burnside 
doburnside@hotmail.com  
 

Wayne County 
Jerry Beckett 
jbeckett@ccems.org  
304-526-9797 
 

Webster County 
Bennie Cogar 
bennie.cogar@websterwv911-oes.com  
304-847-2122 
 

Wetzel County 
Steven Yoho 
syoho@wetzelwv.com  
304-455-6960 
 

Wirt County 
Terry Moore 
mooreth33@hotmail.com  
304-420-0911 
 

Wood County 
Terry Moore 
mooreth33@hotmail.com  
304-420-0911 
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